
Sabarmati - Bhavnagar Terminus SF Intercity Express/20965 - SF - WR 
SEJ/Sarkhej to DCK/Dhandhuka 

1h 19m - 98 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GG Gandhigram
(Ahmedabad)

16:30 1 1 0 33 51 WR

2 VTP Vastrapur 16:41 16:42 1m 0 1 6 24 50 WR
3 SEJ Sarkhej 16:52 16:53 1m 1 1 10 74 WR
4 DOK Dholka 17:22 17:23 1m 1 1 46 76 WR
5 DCK Dhandhuka 18:12 18:13 1m 1 1 108 59 25 WR
6 BTD Botad Junction 19:01 19:05 4m 4 1 155 78 WR
7 SOJN Sihor Junction 20:00 20:01 1m 0 1 227 67 64 WR
8 BVP Bhavnagar Para 20:17 20:18 1m 0 1 245 4 17 WR
9 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 20:55 1 1 248 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (09:54)

May 23 2024 (09:54)

1

1


